[bookmark: _GoBack]2016-2017 AMERICAN DANCE & DRAMA CALENDAR
We will be closed on the following dates: 
(Union Turnpike  Location)

Monday, October 3					  		Rosh Hashanah                                                                                                                         
Tuesday, October 11 & Wednesday, October 12 			Yom Kippur
Monday, October 31							Halloween
Tuesday, November 8							Election Day
Friday, November 11							Veteran’s Day
Wednesday, November 23 -Sunday, November 27			Thanksgiving 
Wednesday, December 21 - Monday, January 2				Winter Break 
Monday, January 16							Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
Monday, February 20 - Sunday, February 26 				Presidents’ Week
Monday, April 10 -Tuesday, April 18					Spring Break 
Saturday, May 27 - Monday, May 29					Memorial Day Weekend
Tuesday, June 6 - Friday, June 9						Dress Rehearsal
Saturday, June 10 - Sunday, June 11					Dance Recital
 



